   Port 1 - RS485 slave,
   Port 2 - RS485 master
Display specifications
LCD with Blue backlight & White font
Digits
No. of keys
2 lines x 8 characters (Font size 5x7mm)
6 keys (5 User configurable)

 49
SIDE VIEW
Ordering information
Product code Description Certification
MiBRX-6M-1-1-1-230V
 6 Slots, 11DI (incl 1FI, 1AI-V),
+ 4RO, NTC, RTC, Master- 230V
MiBRX-6M-2-1-1-0-1
-24VDC
6 Slots, 12DI, 24V Power supply
with Isolation, Master-
ETHERNET & RTC- 24VDC
Display module Description Certification
MiBRX-DSP-6M
-8-2-08-A
MiBRX Display 6M - LCD (8x2)
Supported display modules
MIBRX-DSP-AP-6M
MiBRX 6M Adapter Plate for
independent display
AC-USB-RS485-02 (Program downloading cable - USB to 2 pin open wire)
Accessories for communication
Accessories
Relay modules
Window - Based software for ladder programming - www.selec.com/software
1) RLYMD-1-S4-1CO-24VDC        : 4 Channel 1 change over relay module
2) RLYMD-1-S4-2CO-24VDC        : 4 Channel 2 change over relay module
3) RLYMD-2-S8-1CO-24VDC        : 8 Channel 1 change over relay module
4) RLYMD-2-S8-2CO-24VDC        : 8 Channel 2 change over relay module
  : 8 Channel 1 change over communic-5) ERLYMD-2-1-S8-1CO-24VDC
     ation based relay module
Power Supplies
RPS60-24-CE-RoHS